Planziegel Rohdichteklasse 1,4

Allgemein

Artikel-Nr.

Gewicht
Rohdichteklasse
Verpackungseinheit
m?/Palette

Zulassungsbescheid

Materialverbrauch

Wandstarke
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Bedarf pro m?

Bedarf pro m®

303

7,5kg

1,4 kg/dm3

108 Stk/Palette
0,66

Z-17.1-715

8cm
308 mm
80 mm
249 mm
13

93,6

N

A lein, Heimatricgel®

Warmeschutz

Warmeleitzahl Ag

Schallschutz

SchalldammmaR R,

Brandschutz

Feuerwiderstandsklasse nach DIN 4102-2

0,58 W/(mK)

43,5dB

REI 60 beidseitig verputzt
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